
Distribution of Borrower Classifications

(note) 1.

2.

3.

4.

  Figures for the four industries  (construction, real estate, wholesale and retail,
and other financial services) are indicated in brackets.

  Each category is assigned an area proportinate to the amount of credit extended
to borrwers classified in each category as of the start of the inspections.

66
(52)

5.7
(4.8)

0.9
(0.8)

In Danger of
Bankruptcy, or Below

9
(7)

51
(35)

4.1
(3.4)

Need Special Attention
Need Special Attention

Need Attention
Need Attention

  Figures do not necessarily add up due to rounding.

End-September, 2003 End-March, 2003

Classification
Category

Number
of Debtors

Credit
(in trillion

yen)

Classification
Category

Number
of Debtors

35
(17)

Credit
(in trillion

yen)

37
(16)

2.3
(1.5)

4.0
(3.5)

48
(35)

Normal 2.4
(1.6)

Total 161
(111)

13.1
(10.6)

28
(24)

2.2
(1.9)

48
(36)

4.5
(3.7)

Normal

161
(111)

13.1
(10.6)

In Danger of
Bankruptcy, or Below

Total 

  The number of borrowers inspected in the special inspections for the fiscal
year ending March 2003 was originally 167 (with total credit amounting to 14.4
trillion yen). It decreaced to 161 as a result of 6 borrowers having gone bankrupt
or been removed from the B/S.


