Distribution of Borrower Classifications

End-September, 2003			End-March, 2003		
Classification Category	Number of Debtors	Credit (in trillion yen)	Classification Category	Number of Debtors	Credit (in trillion yen)
Normal	37 (16)	2.3 (1.5)	Normal	35 (17)	2.4 (1.6)
Need Attention	48 (35)	4.0 (3.5)	Need Attention	51 (35)	4.1 (3.4)
Need Special Attention	48 (36)	4.5 (3.7)	Need Special Attention	66 (52)	5.7 (4.8)
In Danger of Bankruptcy, or Below	28 (24)	2.2 (1.9)	In Danger of Bankruptcy, or Below	9 (7)	0.9 (0.8)
Total	161 (111)	13.1 (10.6)	Total	161 (111)	13.1 (10.6)

- (note) 1. The number of borrowers inspected in the special inspections for the fiscal year ending March 2003 was originally 167 (with total credit amounting to 14.4 trillion yen). It decreaced to 161 as a result of 6 borrowers having gone bankrupt or been removed from the B/S.
 - 2. Each category is assigned an area proportinate to the amount of credit extended to borrwers classified in each category as of the start of the inspections.
 - 3. Figures for the *four industries* (construction, real estate, wholesale and retail, and other financial services) are indicated in brackets.
 - 4. Figures do not necessarily add up due to rounding.